
- First Practice: February 7
- Final regular season competition date: May 7
- Dual meets begin at 3:30 pm

Wednesday, March 9 Wednesday, April 20
Antioch @ Freedom Liberty @ Heritage
Liberty @ Pittsburg Deer Valley @ Freedom

Wednesday, March 16 Wednesday, April 27
Liberty @ Deer Valley BVAL Trials @ Freedom
Freedom @ Heritage Varsity & F/S Running Trials
Antioch @ Pittsburg Varsity Field Finals

- GPV, BHJ, GDT, BSP, GLJ, BTJ
Wednesday, March 23 All F/S Field Finals
Heritage @ Pittsburg

Saturday, May 7
Wednesday, March 30 BVAL Finals @ Freedom
Antioch @ Deer Valley Varsity & F/S Running Finals

Varsity Field Finals
Wednesday, April 6 - GHJ, BPV, GSP, BDT, GTJ, BLJ
Freedom @ Liberty
Pittsburg @ Deer Valley Saturday, May 14
Antioch @ Heritage NCS Tri-Valley Championships @ Freedom

Wednesday, April 13 Friday-Saturday, May 20-21
Deer Valley @ Heritage NCS Meet of Champions @ Dublin
Liberty @ Antioch
Pittsburg @ Freedom Friday-Saturday, May 27-28

CIF Championships

Approved: Feb 9, 2022
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